CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MASTER
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 20/02/2022 parte 1

CRS CODICE

PANERO Giulia
BETTELLO Licia
GERON Chiara
VITTOZ Marie Berthe
BOIS Gabriella

PAULON Anna

ADRIANO Sabrina
TESSARIS Liliana Amelia
MERLO Enrica

DE LAURENTIIS Tiziana
BARELLA Miryam
ACCARDI llenia
RAFFAELLO Sabrina

DUCLOS Marion

DANIELE Silvia
CRISTALDI Veronica
VILLANI Paola

LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia
BAAKLINI Cynthia Nabil
FERRAIOLI Valentina
VITALE Stefania

META Emma Annalidia
MASSOCCO Victoria
LAMBERTI Chiara
CODINI Arianna
UBALDESCHI Giulia
CERCHI Claudia
BETTOLINI Annalisa
TORTONE Laura

COMO Chiara
RECCHIA Martina
CAGNATO Greta
BAUCHIERO Alice
LONCINI Alessia
ANGELINI Valeria
FILIPETTO Corinna
CALIA Maddalena

CABRINI Ferdinando
GIORDA Franco
DENARO Franco
TESSITORE Andrea
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COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO  SOCIETA’

50 m Rana - FEMMINE
Serie5di 5

ITA 1992 Torino Nuoto

ITA 1956 Derthona Nuoto

ITA 1997 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
ITA 1948 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1943 Derthona Nuoto

Serie4di 5

ITA 1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1962 Nuotatori Canavesani

ITA 1977 Promonuoto asd - Torino
ITA 1988 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
ITA 1985 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1977 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 3di 5

ITA 1983 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1981 Sisport Spa ssd

ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1978 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
ITA 1980 Aquatica Torino ssd

ITA 1980 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie2di 5

ITA 1997 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
ITA 2002 Sisport Spa ssd

ITA 2001 Natatio Master Team asd
ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
ITA 1972 Derthona Nuoto

ITA 1971 Natatio Master Team asd
ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd

Serie1di 5

ITA 1997 Natatio Master Team asd
ITA 2002 Sisport Spa ssd

ITA 1992 Sisport Spa ssd

ITA 1994 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1998 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA 1976 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
ITA 1995 Nuotatori Canavesani

ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

50 m Rana - MASCHI
Serie7di 7

ITA 1945 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA 1950 Sisport Spa ssd

ITA 1975 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA 2000 Torino Nuoto

T.ISCR.

2'00.00
1'05.00
1'00.00
1'05.00
1'40.00

59.00
57.00
52.95
52.00
52.71
56.06
58.00
1'00.00

50.00
48.37
47.96
47.00
47.00
48.00
49.43
50.32

45.00
44.50
43.00
42.00
42.73
43.92
44.77
45.50

41.56
40.18
40.00
37.50
40.00
40.00
41.37
42.00

1'05.00

57.00
1'00.00
2'00.00
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Serie 6 di 7
1 CAGNATO Ugo ITA 1966 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie
2 MIGLIETTA Gianni ITA 1956 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 CACIOLI Marco Walter ITA 1972 Sisport Spa ssd
4 COSTA Giuseppe ITA 1978 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
5 BELLINI Alessio ITA 1966 Nuotatori Canavesani
6 BELLINI Davide ITA 1997 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
7 CASTELLANI Lorenzo ITA 1963 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
8 D'URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Serie 5di 7
1 CHIARAVALLI Michele ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd
2 MANFREDINI Alberto ITA 1971 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
3 SANGUEDOLCE Fabio ITA 1982 Natatio Master Team asd
4 RASCHELLA' Matteo ITA 1990 Nuotatori Canavesani
5 SERIONE Nicolo' ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
6 GARCIA Enrique ITA 1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
7 DOMIZIANO Stefano ITA 1973 Sisport Spa ssd
8 VIOLANTE Guido ITA 1957 Sisport Spa ssd
E Serie4di 7
1 COLTORTI Alessio ITA 1990 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
2 PICCININI Marco ITA 1998 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
3 DATTRINO Marco ITA 1979 Aquafit ssd a rl
4 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
5 MAGGIOROTTI Michele ITA 1965 Nuotatori Canavesani
6 BERNARDINI Simone ITA 1991 Sisport Spa ssd
7 PONZI Marco ITA 1978 Promonuoto asd - Torino
8 DEL SIGNORE Luigi ITA 1987 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Serie 3di 7
1 MUSIU Gabriele ITA 1986 Torino Nuoto
2 12ZO Federico ITA 1995 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
3 SERONE Matteo ITA 1996 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
4 NADA Alessandro ITA 1990 Rari Nantes Gerbido
5 BORTOLOZZO Maurizio ITA 1976 Natatio Master Team asd
6 MORAGLIA Christian ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Firenze
7 BARBIERI Julio Eduardo ITA 1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
8 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
E Serie2di 7
1 BRUNAZZ| Emilio ITA 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd
2 GASCONE Andrea ITA 1984 Aquatica Torino ssd
3 FEDERICO Francesco ITA 1998 Aquatica Torino ssd
4 VIGANO' Christian ITA 1973 Natatio Master Team asd
5 MIRABILE Sergio ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd
6 PORRO Carlo ITA 1967 Sisport Spa ssd
7 CORGIAT MECIO Luca ITA 1984 Sisport Spa ssd
8 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido
@ Serie1di 7
1 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Nuoto Club Firenze
2 CAMINITI Marco Fortunato ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd
3 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
4 MENATO Alessandro ITA 1997 Derthona Nuoto
5 DEBERNARDI Matteo Pietro ITA 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd
6 GASTALDI Riccardo ITA 1998 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
7 FERRONI Jacopo ITA 1982 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
8 SABAINI Lorenzo ITA 1985 Aquatica Torino ssd
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52.61
48.00
46.87
45.66
46.00
47.00
49.00
55.00

44.13
43.00
4212
40.10
40.37
42.33
44.00
45.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
38.86
39.50
40.00
40.00
40.00

38.44
38.00
37.89
37.37
37.50
38.00
38.00
38.50

36.50
36.00
36.00
34.79
35.91
36.00
36.10
37.00

34.50
34.00
32.50
31.70
31.80
34.00
34.00
34.64
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FERRERO Giovanna Amalia
ZANCHI Fulvia

FERRARI Stefania
ROSSETTO Elena
GERBALDO Cinzia

o wWN

POMO Silvia Lina
MORABITO Melissa

TAVA Francesca Federica
PREVITERA Raffaella Anny
HOAG Jane Ann

GARELLI Aurora Maria Cri
DENTIS Liliana

PIZZO Francesca

ONOGTRhWN =

3

FACCENDA Alessandro
NEGRI Daniele
RUBATTO Stefano
NASI Alessandro
GASTALDIN Davide
DONORA' Daniele
FREDA Annibale

ONO O WN =

3 CIVERA Renata
4 GRONDONA Marianna
5 BOIS Gabriella

2 TRINCI Anna

3 MERLO Enrica
4 DUCLOS Marion
5
6
7

DE LAURENTI Monica Domen

CAVANNA Nicoletta
BETTELLO Licia

VULCANO Miriam
MAZZUCA Lucia
BERNARDINI Lucrezia
FORMICI Alessia
ROSSETTI Stefania
ADRIANO Sabrina
ROSSETTO Roberta
CODA Giulia

ONOOTDAWN =

LAZZARO Debora
XUFRE' LOPEZ Georgina
FERRARIS Paola

POMO Silvia Lina
CONDOQ' Carola

DE VERONICO Rita
LACIDOGNA Veronica
OBERTO Arianna

ONO O WN =
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GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober

200 m Dorso - FEMMINE
Serie2di 2

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1948
1964
1966
1992
1977

Serie 1

1987
1992
1975
1976
1966
1982
1997
1979

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd
Derthona Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
di 2

Nuotatori Canavesani
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Derthona Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd
Acqualvillage ssd

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme

Titans asd
Promonuoto asd - Torino

200 m Dorso - MASCHI
Serie unica

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1991
1967
1985
1996
1974
1997
1974
1951

CN Saint Vincent ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
Promonuoto asd - Torino
Torino Nuoto

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Torino Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Serie 6 di 6
1956 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
1993 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
1943 Derthona Nuoto

Serie 5di 6
1977 Natatio Master Team asd
1962 Nuotatori Canavesani
1983 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1975 Nuotatori Canavesani
1955 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd
1956 Derthona Nuoto

Serie 4 di 6
1988 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1985 CN Saint Vincent ssd
1995 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
1993 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
1973 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
1992 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1994 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

Serie 3 di 6
1969 Aquatica Torino ssd
1990 Aquatica Torino ssd
1992 Aquatica Torino ssd
1987 Nuotatori Canavesani
1992 Sisport Spa ssd
1971 Nuoto Club Firenze
1995 Torino Nuoto
1993 Nuotatori Canavesani

4'50.00
3'40.00
3'20.00
3'30.00
4'00.00

3'15.00
3'00.00
2'48.05
2'40.00
2'43.00
2'48.50
3'10.00
3'16.00

3'28.08
2'55.00
2'44.00
2'20.00
2'40.00
2'45.00
3'10.00
4'54.00

3'00.00
2'00.00
2'30.00

1'55.00
1'40.00
1'35.00
1'36.07
1'55.00
1'55.00

1'30.00
1'26.99
1'23.00
1'20.00
1'21.82
1'25.00
1'28.89
1'30.00

1'18.00
1'15.00
1'14.29
1'14.00
1'14.00
1'15.00
1'17.99
1'20.00
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Serie 2 di 6
1 TESTA Emanuela ITA 1975 Rari Nantes Torino
2 MACCHI Giorgia ITA 1994 Natatio Master Team asd
3 BERRUTO Giulia ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Torino
4 LUCIFORA Federica ITA 1987 Aquatica Torino ssd
5 CRISCIONE Caterina ITA 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd
6 AUDANO Gabriella ITA 1995 Torino Nuoto
7 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 Aquatica Torino ssd
8 CALIA Maddalena ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
@ Serie 1 di 6
1 MAZZILLI Silvia Gemma ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd
2 QUATUZZO Giorgia ITA 1994 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
3 MANENTI Federica ITA 1986 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
4 BODRONE Claudia ITA 2000 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 TOSCANI Sonia ITA 1991 Natatio Master Team asd
6 MONEY Laura ITA 1989 CN Saint Vincent ssd
7 COMIN Silvia ITA 1972 Aquafit ssd a rl
8 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd

100 m Stile Libero - MASCHI
Serie 10 di 10

8

1 BERRUTI POZZI Lorenzo Ma ITA 1997 Torino Nuoto

2 PIEMONTESI Jacopo ITA 1990 Ronchiverdi ssd

3 DENARO Franco ITA 1975 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

4 VIOLANTE Guido ITA 1957 Sisport Spa ssd

5 GIGANTE Francesco ITA 1956 Torino Nuoto

6 MILAN Gianluca ITA 1981 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

7 MARITANO Samuele ITA 2002 CN Sebastopoli - Torino
23 Serie 9 di 10

1 ROCCA Ugo ITA 1963 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

2 MAZZONE Andrea ITA 1982 CN Sebastopoli - Torino

3 BRASOLIN Luca ITA 1994 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

4 COSTA Giuseppe ITA 1978 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

5 CARNUCCIO Raffaele ITA 1965 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

6 MIGLIETTA Gianni ITA 1956 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

7 PROVINELLI Giuseppe ITA 1968 Natatio Master Team asd

8 LO MONACO Salvatore ITA 1959 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Serie 8 di 10

1 PRIASCA Luca ITA 1982 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

2 FAZZARI Luigi Vincenzo ITA 1974 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

3 CIUFFREDA Raffaele ITA 1993 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

4 MAZZEO Ezio ITA 1972 Aquatica Torino ssd

5 PICCININI Marco ITA 1998 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

6 DATTRINO Marco ITA 1979 Aquafit ssd a rl

7 SPADARO Gianluca ITA 1982 CN Sebastopoli - Torino

8 AMABILE Giuseppe ITA 1967 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
@ Serie 7 di 10

1 CELESTE Damiano ITA 1995 Promonuoto asd - Torino

2 RASCHELLA' Matteo ITA 1990 Nuotatori Canavesani

3 NARDO Federico ITA 2000 Swimming Club Alessandria

4 RASCANO Antonio ITA 1964 Nuoto Club Torino

5 RAIMONDO Daniele ITA 1998 Natatio Master Team asd

6 CHIARAVALLI Michele ITA 1967 Natatio Master Team asd

7 TRIZZA Francesco ITA 1985 CN Sebastopoli - Torino

8 CARNEVALE Paolo ITA 1983 Aquatica Torino ssd
Serie 6 di 10

1 PITON Marco ITA 1982 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

2 COLETTA Roberto ITA 1974 CN Saint Vincent ssd

3 VIGANO' Christian ITA 1973 Natatio Master Team asd

4 BORTOLOZZO Maurizio ITA 1976 Natatio Master Team asd

5 SERONE Luca ITA 1999 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

6 AUDINO Fabrizio ITA 1962 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

7 MASTRIZZI Riccardo ITA 1982 Derthona Nuoto

8 MASERA Luca ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
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1'10.89
1'09.81
1'09.00
1'08.76
1'09.00
1'09.29
1'10.40
1'13.00

1'08.00
1'06.00
1'03.00
1'01.21
1'02.38
1'05.58
1'08.00
1'08.00

2'00.00
1'50.00
1'40.00
1'35.00
1'35.04
1'47.00
2'00.00

1'27.00
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'24.15
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'25.00
1'30.00

1'23.00
1'22.27
1'20.00
1'19.28
1'20.00
1'20.00
1'22.98
1'23.98

1'18.00
1'15.48
1'15.00
1'15.00
1'15.00
1'15.00
1'16.63
1'18.96

1'12.69
1'11.62
1'10.00
1'10.00
1'10.00
1'10.90
1'12.00
1'14.00
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Serie 5di 10

H
~

1 VOLONTERIO Alex ITA 1993 Natatio Master Team asd 1'09.00
2 GRASSO Alessandro ITA 1989 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'08.50
3 INZILLO Stefano ITA 1987 Natatio Master Team asd 1'07.78
4 TUDISCO Ramon ITA 1991 Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.00
5 AIMONE Maurizio ITA 1964 Nuotatori Canavesani 1'07.00
6 BARRACANE Raffaele ITA 1970 Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.00
7 MAGGIOROTTI Michele ITA 1965 Nuotatori Canavesani 1'09.00
8 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1'10.00
Serie 4 di 10
1 SCHIANO LOMORIELLO Luca ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.90
2 GIARDINA Andrea ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.90
3 CASO Donato ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1'05.00
4 SIENA Stefano ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.00
5 GARBIN Stefano ITA 1973 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'05.00
6 BERTOLINO Stefano ITA 1997 Aquatica Torino ssd 1'05.85
7 CANNIZZARO Fabio ITA 1993 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna 1'06.48
8 DEL SIGNORE Luigi ITA 1987 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'07.00
Serie 3 di 10
1 FERRINI Andrea ITA 1984 Natatio Master Team asd 1'03.36
2 MIAZZO Simone ITA 1996 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'02.53
3 MUSIU Gabriele ITA 1986 Torino Nuoto 1'01.37
4 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd 1'01.00
5 ENEA Marco ITA 1995 Aquatica Torino ssd 1'01.00
6 GIUDICE Andrea Carmine ITA 1999 Sisport Spa ssd 1'02.00
7 RUBATTO Stefano ITA 1985 Promonuoto asd - Torino 1'03.00
8 BOCCHIO Marco ITA 1965 Aquafit ssd a rl 1'03.50
Serie 2 di 10
1 VUOLO Enrico ITA 1997 Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.00
2 PERINI Vittorio ITA 1995 Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.00
3 PRATILLO Andrea ITA 1991 Torino Nuoto 59.02
4 PACE Stefano ITA 1991 Nuoto Club Firenze 59.00
5 DONORA' Daniele ITA 1997 Torino Nuoto 59.00
6 LO PRESTI Giuseppe ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd 59.90
7 RECHER Alberto ITA 1993 CN Sebastopoli - Torino 1'00.00
8 TISSONI Andrea ITA 1977 CN Sebastopoli - Torino 1'00.18
@ Serie 1 di 10
1 SANTAVICCA Marco Luca ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 58.54
2 TACCHINI Enrico ITA 1991 Natatio Master Team asd 57.25
3 CIVERA Simone ITA 1995 Nuoto Club Torino 57.00
4 PAVAN Mattia ITA 1993 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 55.00
5 CASTIGLIONI Mattia ITA 1989 CN Saint Vincent ssd 55.70
6 TORTI Federico ITA 1995 Natatio Master Team asd 57.22
7 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 57.50
8 SCHIRRIPA Edoardo ITA 2001 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 58.74

200 m Farfalla - FEMMINE
Serie unica

8

2 CAPRIOLI Cristina ITA 1953 Nuotatori Milanesi 5'15.00
3 DI SABATINO Francesca ITA 1988 Aquatica Torino ssd 2'40.42
4 SILVESTRI Giulia ITA 1993 Natatio Master Team asd 2'30.00
5 PALIERI Giorgia ITA 1998 Sisport Spa ssd 2'35.00
6 BALDI Giorgia ITA 1991 CSR Granda ssd 3'36.00
7 CAVANNA Nicoletta ITA 1955 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 6'19.10
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NICOLELLO Marco
UNCESCU Cristinel
AMENDOLA Federico Riccar
CIPRIANI Stefano Croce
CASTALDI Enrico Tullio
MORNIROLI Massimiliano
CAVALLO Riccardo
SFOLCINI Massimiliano

BETTOLINI Annalisa
AIMONE Raffaella
FILIPETTO Corinna
GRANERO Stefania
PIZZO Francesca
UBALDESCHI Giulia

STABILE Massimo
CAVANNA Carlo
GRASSO Alessandro
FUSCO Alberto
TARENZI Luigi Mario

MIGLIARETTI Tiziano Giov
GABARRO ROSSELL Luis
BRANDIMARTE Simone
TAGLIAFIERRO Marco
MORAGLIA Christian
GASTALDIN Davide
BERNARDINI Simone
LISDERO Samuele
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200 m Farfalla - MASCHI
Serie unica

ITA 1974 Nuoto Club Firenze
ITA 1967 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
ITA 1972 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd
ITA 1968 Nuotatori Canavesani
ITA 1983 La Fenice dei Laghi asd
ITA 1972 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
ITA 1970 L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
200 m Misti - FEMMINE
Serie unica
ITA 1971 Natatio Master Team asd
ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani
ITA 1995 Nuotatori Canavesani
ITA 1988 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
ITA 1979 Promonuoto asd - Torino
ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Ovada asd

200 m Misti - MASCHI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Serie 2 di 2
1969 Nuotatori Canavesani
1981 Sisport Spa ssd
1989 OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
1981 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Serie 1 di 2
1974 Natatio Master Team asd
1974 Aquatica Torino ssd
2001 Promonuoto asd - Torino
1987 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
1991 Nuoto Club Firenze
1974 NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
1991 Sisport Spa ssd
1989 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

3'00.00
2'50.00
2'35.68
2'14.00
2'33.50
2'47.65
2'55.00
3'20.00

3'13.35
3'06.00
2'55.00
3'05.00
3'10.00
3'45.00

3'45.00
3'30.00
3'08.77
3'16.00
3'40.00

3'00.00
2'45.00
2'30.00
2'14.00
2'27.00
2'40.00
2'50.00
3'00.00
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